Place 7~ Name
5 | Chris

2 Mark

3 Michael
4 Anthony
5 Paul

6 Peter

7 Andrew
8 Gerry

9 Evan

10 Matt

11 Andrew
12 Andrew
13 Bob

14 Allan
15 S8teven
16 Keith
17 Geza

18 Chris
19, -Tim

20 Shane
21 Roland
22 Doug

23 Scott
24 Dean

25 Tony

26 Gerhard
27 Len

28 Bob

29 Helen
30 Nick

31 . 'Tim

32 Neil

33 Jeanette
34 Phillip
35 Benjamin
36 Helen
37 Glenn
38 Peter
39 Rodney
40 Ben

41 Simon
42 Russell
43 Charles
44 Colin
45 Tony

46 Dean

47 Robert
48 Lynn-Maree
49 Michael
50 Sam

51 Robert
52 Tom

53 John

54 Ann

55 Mark

56 David
57 David
58 Jason
59 Fliona
60 Alex

Heber le
Gray
Welsh
Evans
Gray
Cranaae
Paul
Vanderploeg
Butler
Alexander
Hall
Walker
Flower
Ferrari
Harvey
Jephcott
Kovaks
Rishworth
Walpole
Morton
Baltutis
Wilson
Sloane
Gray
Keeile
Giedroic
Budge
Cranage
Schofield
Derrick
Fryer
McLennan
McLaren
McDonald
Knox
L'Huillier
Tempest
Carter
Myers
Slocombe
Eaton
Bellingham
Taylorx
Young
Pammer
McLean
Findlay
Cranagqe
Shanahan
Bounds
Savage
Millar
Curtis
Morell
Dennis
Sutherland
Robinson
Scott
Rae
Albert

1:05:32
1:05:36
15073232
1:08:21
1:10:45
5 T s 1 G O
151142
1512207
1412710
1:14:45
1:16:15
1217207
127235
1218226
1:18:59
1420451
1:21:10
1:21:38
1+21:43
Le22323
1:23:38
1+253518
1325:57
1:26:41
1:26:50
1:27:03
1227352
1:27¢54
1:27:56
1:28:48
1129322
1529233
1:29:34
1:29:45
1:30:10
123013
1230521
1:30:31
1:30:48
1:30:52
1:30:56
1:3%:13
1:32:19
1:32:22
1:32:¢34
1:32:56
1:33:04
1:33:10
15345347
1:36:31

-1:37:10

1337512
1:39:43
1:41:18
1:41:25
1:42:02
1:42:47
1:44:26
1:44:53

Place
61 Ken
62 Glenn
63 Geoff
64 Steven
65 Brian
66 Nola
67 Peter
68 Merv
69 Michael
70 Neil
71 Graham
72 Robert
73 Jason
74 Julie
75 Brady
76 Jim
77 Stig
78 Loran
79 Jennifer
80 Trevor
81 Deb
82 Valerie
83 Prue
84 Michael
85 Tim
86 Paul
87 Faye
88 Michael
89 Brian
90 Paul
91 Graheme
92 Margaret
93 Peter
94 Neville
95 Rick
96 Graham
97 Andrius
98 David
99 Don
100 Paul
101 Russell
102 David
103 Georxge
104 Martin
105 Marcus
106 Donaid
107 Richard
108 Neville
109 David
110 Meg
111 Frank
112 Clive
113 Bernie
114 Virginia
115 Mike
116 Allan
117 Norman
118 Linas
119 Rosemary
Cherry

120

Trevorrow
Knox

Burke
Peacock
Payne
Drevensek
Trease
Osborne
Fitzclarence
Welsh
Raulings
Wood
Giedrojc
Bantick
Crebbin
Virtanen
Lazarevic
Altermatt
Paul
Godsmark
Fischer
Dobbin
Watson
McCluskey
L'Huillier
Atkinson
Stuchbery
Keeble

Van Bergen
Young
Leddin
Manning
Syrae

Box

Cottew
Kespariunas
Graham
Lewis
Strover
Bulman
Averay
Vasiliadis
Rigg
Howard
Searle
Thwaltes
Clarke
Innes
Warren
Kean
Findlay
Evans
Kneebone
Clarke
Hope

Tozer
Kaspariunas
Steele
Truscott

Timing and Results - Heberle Timing Systems

1:45:15°
1:45:27
1:46:15
1:47:41
1:48:14
1:48:16
1:48:29
1:49:10
1:49:50
1749257
1:50:48
1:50:50
)552:62
1:53:14
1:53:29
1:53:34
d45431
1:54:49
1:55:06
1:55¢23
1:55:44
1:57:12
3357:53
1:56:13
1:58:36
1:58:36
1:58:38
1859522
1:59:3¢
1:59:46
1:59:357
2:00:26
2:00:42
2:01:40
2:02:57
2:02:58
2:03:02
2:03:18
2:03:21
2:03:22
2:04:57
2:05:19
2:05:32
2:05:52
2:06:20
2:07:28
2:07:39
2:07:54
2:08:14
2:08:20
2:08:41
2:08:41
2:08:45
2:09:01
2:09:08
2:09:46
2:09:49
2:10:03
2:10:05
2:10:10



Chxis
Ben
John
Peter
Geoff
Geoff
Carla
Rod
Susan
Rob
Peter
Mick
Chrlis
Bruce
Simon
Ken
Claude
Heather
Michael
Richarxd
Norm
Hans
Ian

y Matthew

Ian
Marcus
Leanne
Stephen
Christine
Cheryl
Alan
Craene
Chad

Jo

Tony
Wayne
Nancy
Bob
Michael
Jaquie
Geoffrey
Gordon
Tim
Toni
Geoif
Bev
Angeia
Sue.
Jan
Faith
Angela
Jim
Jocelyn
Ken
Keith
Allan
Lewis
Alex
Edmund

BIRKEBEINER VIII
T ime
Robey 2:10:13
Derrick 2:11:16
Derrick 2111117
Algar 2:12:30
Mossé 2:13:05
Jamieszan 2:13:09
Butcher 2:13:12
Gray 2:13:17
Clutterbuck 2:13:46
Wallar 2:14:43
Hill 2:14:46
Rhodes 2:16:06
Sinclair 2:16:26
Bakewell 2:17:50
Leslie 2:18:40
Arch 2:19:04
Armanasco 2:19:45
Pietersen 2:20:20
Dunn 2:20:54
Carter 2:21:08
Smith 2:21:44
Michener 2:23:08
Damen 2:24:11
Goodwin 2225212
Mcirdle 2:25:13
Mack 2525135
Foster 2225339
Wilcox 2325347
Thomas 2227210
Rhodes 2:27:44
Carr 2:28:37
Beck 2:28:39
Breadmore 2:28:48
Meek 2:28:51
Millar 2:29:57
Meek 2:31:05
Mack 233111
Robinson 243123
Derrick 2231:37
Slocombe 2:31:38
Walpole 2:32:06
King 2:323)15
Smith 2233503
Chalmers 2:33:34
Shanahan 2:33:46
Wickham 2234337
Treacse 2535361
Workman 2535414
Meridith 2335337
Berry 2:35:46
Lammin 2:35:47
Wilson 2:235% 47
U'Ren 2:36:20
Watts 2:36:56
Gray 2:37:01
Smith 2:3%7:02
Marsland 2137502
8chofield 2:37:29
Chapman 2537 30
Ansg}l 2:38:54

- Results

Merril
Ann
Henriette
John
Ros
Pearson
Lorraine
Peter
Deb
Deborah
Denise
John
Paula
Jenny
Lyn
Simon
Vanessa
Craiqg
Brabley
Shane
Peter
Sue
Jacqueline
Pat
Gregor
Geoff
Steve
Trevor
Violet
Steve
John
Terry
Thomas
Sue
Sini
John
Andrew
Karen
Graham
John
Vanessa
Jane
Sally
Robert
Helen

Wong
Heminhway
Roman
Criffiths
Leslie
Harvey
Jeavons
McManamon
wWallar
McAuliffe
Slocombe
U'Ren
Cairns
Stillman
Mai

Meek
Clayton
Bauer
Bookluck
Rayner
Cresswell
Cormack
Lane
Wilson
McKay
Walsh
Grifiiths
Fraser
Griffiths
Morgan
Gay
Kaspar iunas
Vine
Morton
Graham
Almond
Lazarevic
Ware
Craddock
McLennan
Swanton
Craddock
Williamson
Albert
Manders
Raulings
Cornall
Hassall
Feare
Roos
Cashion
Payne
Goebel
Winstone
Mitchell
Pannan
Perry
Harvey
Heddle
Heddle

2:39:20
2:40:12
2:40:27
2:41:01
2:41:27
25417537
2:41:45
2:42:04
2:42:22
2:42:48
2:42:52
2:43:19
2:43:21
2:43:23
2:44:54
2:44:58
2:45:18
2:46:3C
2:46:38
2:46:4%
2:46:52
2:47:14
2:47:32
2:48:12
2:48:25
2:48:27
2:48:59
2:49:05
2:49:22
2:49:22
2:49:19
2349:55
2:50:30
250052
2:52%12
2:52:30
2:52:51
2:54:10
2:54:29
2:54:37
2:56:18
2:58:53
3:00:01
3:01:34
3:02:40
3:03:12
3:04:09
3:04:52
3:06:05
3:06:38
3:08:46
3:09:18
3+X1:41
3:13:43
3:13:45
3:16:01
3226222
3:30:08
32135235



